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• 2000 LB CAPACITY PER SHELF

• 2000 LB CAPACITY PER SHELF

ROLL-OUT SHELF RACKS
OFFER 100% SHELF EXTENSION FOR CONVENIENT LOADING AND UNLOADING

The Roll-Out Shelf Rack from MECO OMAHA is at home in virtually any industry 
from manufacturing to warehousing. Ideal for roll-out storage of dies, fixtures, 
engine parts, tooling or items that require secure storage with easy access. Each 
shelf handles 2000 lbs. of product; items can be loaded or unloaded by overhead 
crane or forklift. Store up to 2000 lbs. on the top of the unit.

Structural 3" channel frame is punched to permit 2" vertical adjustability of shelves 
while providing superior strength and durability. Shelves of 10 ga. steel roll out one 
at a time and lock in the extended position for maximum safety.

The Roll-Out Shelf Rack is available in three heights and three shelf sizes. Three shelf 
or four shelf models available. The basic starter units can be expanded to meet ever-
changing storage requirements with add-on units. Ships knocked down for freight 
savings; gray enamel finish.

In addition to our knocked-down units, we now offer fully assembled 
units, shipped ready for use. Contact us for assembled pricing.

* DEPTH AND HEIGHT FIGURES REPRESENT OVERALL DIMENSIONS. ADD 8" TO SHELF 
WIDTH FIGURE FOR OVERALL WIDTH DIMENSION.

* DEPTH AND HEIGHT FIGURES REPRESENT OVERALL DIMENSIONS. OVERALL WIDTH 
WILL INCREASE BY 4" WHEN ADDED TO A STARTER UNIT.

STARTER UNITS
DIMENSIONS*

MODEL NO. SHELF
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

NO. OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

RSR335-3 36"
36"

62"

3

918 lbs
RSR435-3

48"
1044 lbs

RSR445-3 48" 1227 lbs
RSR336-3 36"

36"
72"

936 lbs
RSR436-3

48"
1061 lbs

RSR446-3 48" 1244 lbs
RSR337-4 36"

36"
85" 4

1170 lbs
RSR437-4

48"
1332 lbs

RSR447-4 48" 1526 lbs

ADD-ON UNITS
DIMENSIONS*

MODEL NO. SHELF
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

NO. OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

RSR335-3A 36"
36"

62"

3

850 lbs
RSR435-3A

48"
975 lbs

RSR445-3A 48" 1153 lbs
RSR336-3A 36"

36"
72"

859 lbs
RSR436-3A

48"
984 lbs

RSR446-3A 48" 1162 lbs
RSR337-4A 36"

36"
85" 4

1083 lbs
RSR437-4A

48"
1244 lbs

RSR447-4A 48" 1470 lbs

OTHER STORAGE RACKS

RSR337-4 
ROLL-OUT SHELF RACK

RSR337-4 
ROLL-OUT SHELF RACK 

With Shelf Extended
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For More Information: 866-333-0728

For More Information: 866-333-0728
Custom Equipment Company
Sales: sales@customMhs.com
www.customMhs.com


