

# **MODERN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.**

# **ROLL-OUT SHELF RACKS**

### OFFER 100% SHELF EXTENSION FOR CONVENIENT LOADING AND UNLOADING

The Roll-Out Shelf Rack from **MECO OMAHA** is at home in virtually any industry from manufacturing to warehousing. Ideal for roll-out storage of dies, fixtures, engine parts, tooling or items that require secure storage with easy access. Each shelf handles 2000 lbs. of product; items can be loaded or unloaded by overhead crane or forklift. Store up to 2000 lbs. on the top of the unit.

Structural 3" channel frame is punched to permit 2" vertical adjustability of shelves while providing superior strength and durability. Shelves of 10 ga. steel roll out one at a time and lock in the extended position for maximum safety.

The Roll-Out Shelf Rack is available in three heights and three shelf sizes. Three shelf or four shelf models available. The basic starter units can be expanded to meet everchanging storage requirements with add-on units. Ships knocked down for freight savings; gray enamel finish.

In addition to our knocked-down units, we now offer fully assembled units, shipped ready for use. Contact us for assembled pricing.

### • 2000 LB CAPACITY PER SHELF

STARTER UNITS							
MODEL NO.	DIMENSIONS*			NO. OF			
	SHELF WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	SHELVES	WEIGHT		
RSR335-3	36"	36"	62"	- 3	918 lbs		
RSR435-3	48"				1044 lbs		
RSR445-3		48"			1227 lbs		
RSR336-3	36"	36"	72"		936 lbs		
RSR436-3	48"				1061 lbs		
RSR446-3		48"			1244 lbs		
RSR337-4	36"	36"	85"	4	1170 lbs		
RSR437-4	48"				1332 lbs		
RSR447-4		48"			1526 lbs		

<sup>\*</sup> DEPTH AND HEIGHT FIGURES REPRESENT OVERALL DIMENSIONS. ADD 8" TO SHELF WIDTH FIGURE FOR OVERALL WIDTH DIMENSION.

## • 2000 LB CAPACITY PER SHELF

ADD-ON UNITS							
MODEL NO.	DIMENSIONS*			NO. OF			
	SHELF WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	SHELVES	WEIGHT		
RSR335-3A	36"	36"	62"	- 3	850 lbs		
RSR435-3A	48"				975 lbs		
RSR445-3A		48"			1153 lbs		
RSR336-3A	36"	36"	72"		859 lbs		
RSR436-3A	48"				984 lbs		
RSR446-3A		48"			1162 lbs		
RSR337-4A	36"	36"	85"	4	1083 lbs		
RSR437-4A	48"				1244 lbs		
RSR447-4A		48"			1470 lbs		

<sup>\*</sup> DEPTH AND HEIGHT FIGURES REPRESENT OVERALL DIMENSIONS. OVERALL WIDTH WILL INCREASE BY 4" WHEN ADDED TO A STARTER UNIT.

For More Information: 866-333-0728 Custom Equipment Company Sales: sales@customMhs.com www.customMhs.com





RSR337-4 ROLL-OUT SHELF RACK With Shelf Extended

34 BUYER'S GUIDE